
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
  

  

  

 
   

          
  

  
    

 
 

 
 

  
 
 

 
 

  
 

      

 

 

 

      

  

 

    

   

    

         

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

    

  

   

  

  

    

   

 

   
           

     

      

  

    
 

ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE POA - ALL ONTARIO COURT OF JUSTICE COURT DOCKET 
LA COUR DE JUSTICE L'ONTARIO ROLE DE LA COUR DE JUSTICE DE L'ONTARIO 
COURT/COUR 

2360 
ROOM/SALLE 

101 
JUDGE/JUG PROSECUTOR/PROCUREUR COURT TIME/HEURE DE L'AUDIENCE

10:00 
DATE 

23 JAN 2025 
PAGE 

1 
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE/JUGE DE PAI DUTY COUNSEL/ADVOCAT DE SERVI  RECESS TIME/PAUSE 

CLERK/GREFFIER REPORTER/STENOGRAPH JUDICIAR PROC. (FED./PROV.)/COMPETENCE (FED/PRO SITTING TIME/REPRISE DE L'AUDIENCE TIME COURT CLOSED/CLOTURE DE L'AU 

Line NO
N° DE 
Line 

 INFORMATION NUM 
YEAR NO./DEF. 
NO DÉ LA DENONCI 
ANN./DÉF. 

COU
CHEF 
D'ACC. 

APP. TYP 
N° TYPE # 
DE COMP. 

COMP. BADGE # 
PLAIGNANT 
MATRICULE 

DATE OF OFF./ARREST 
DATE DE L'INFRACTION/ 
D'ARRESTATION 

DEFENDANT'S NAME 
NOM DU DEFENDEUR 

OFFENCE DESCRIPTI 
DESCRIPTION DE 
L'INFRACTION 

 ACTION CR. EL. 
CHOIX 
COUR.

PLEA 
PLAID. 

FIND 
DÉCLA 

COURT ACTION/COMMENT
DÉCISION DEL LA COUR/REMARQUES 

1 999 00 
1039966X-00 

1 TR 
3 

422305 
30240 

25JUN23 
00 

DAVIS, SANY S. CARELESS DRIVING 

2 999 00 
1042628X-00 

1 TR 
1 

403007 
30240 

5JAN24 
00 

EL-KAROUT, ALI DRIVER FAIL TO USE SE 

3 999 00 
1042630X-00 

1 TR 
1 

403007 
30240 

5JAN24 
00 

EL-KAROUT, ALI OPER/PERMIT VEH FAIL 

4 999 00 
1042631X-00 

1 TR 
1 

403007 
30240 

5JAN24 
00 

EL-KAROUT, ALI FAIL TO ACC COMPLETE 

5 999 00 
1042632X-00 

1 TR 
1 

403007 
30240 

5JAN24 
00 

EL-KAROUT, ALI FL. TO HAVE/SURRENDER 

6 999 00 
1042633X-00 

1 TR 
1 

403007 
30240 

5JAN24 
00 

EL-KAROUT, ALI FL SURR. CERT/LEASE/C 

7 999 00 
1988383X-00 

1 TR 
0 

6938 
6Q00 

8JAN24 
00 

FAIRHAUL LOGISTICS IN FL TO ENSURE PERF. ST 

8 999 00 
1927773X-00 

1 TR 
0 

16398 
6Q00 

8OCT23 
00 

FREEMAN, ALEXANDER SPEEDING 

9 999 00 
1961403X-00 

1 TR 
3 

14219 
6Q00 

24NOV23 
00 

KARANVEER, SINGH DRIVE ON CLOSED HIGHW 

10 999 00 
1952728X-00 

1 TR 
2 

6938 
6Q00 

12NOV23 
00 

PENFOUND, KAYLA SPEEDING 

11 999 00 
1715712F-00 

1 TR 
3 

442268 
30240 

13DEC22 
00 

SOHAIL, AZEEM A. RED LIGHT 

12 999 00 
1890990X-00 

1 TR 
2 

16398 
6Q00 

30AUG23 
00 

SORRENTI, JOHN SPEEDING 


